S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR M. SC. IN COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES SEM III EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 433 DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN, PUNE

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

KANADE AADITI BALASAHEB SADHNA 33201 433 012

2016-0161-00-093527

Int
025/050
038/050
064/100
033/050
078/100

030/050

Percentage:73.00

Ext

042/050

044/050

048/050

036/050

Medium

1

Page: 1

21/05/2021
Specialization

02:NUTRITION AND HEALTH COMMUNICATION

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

067/100
082/100
064/100
081/100
078/100

066/100

067

082

064

081

078

066

A

[¢)

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*23302 MEDIA APPRECIATION 4
*23303 RECENT ADVANCES IN NHC 4
*23304 POLICIES AND PROGRAMS IN NUTRITION AND HEALTH 4
*23305 VIDEO PRODUCTION 4
*23391 ELECTIVE-II:CONTEMPORARY PUBLIC RELATIONS 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.30 Semester grade: A+ Total:438/600
KUMARI RITU PRAMOD KUMAR SUNITA DEVI 33202 433 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*23302 MEDIA APPRECIATION 4
*23303 RECENT ADVANCES IN NHC 4
*23304 POLICIES AND PROGRAMS IN NUTRITION AND HEALTH 4
*23305 VIDEO PRODUCTION 4
*23391 ELECTIVE-II:CONTEMPORARY PUBLIC RELATIONS 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.27 Semester grade: O Total:499/600

2019-0161-00-042605

Int
043/050
045/050
085/100
038/050
080/100

037/050

Percentage:83.17

Ext

050/050

034/050

050/050

037/050

1

02 :NUTRITION AND HEALTH COMMUNICATION

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

093/100
079/100
085/100
088/100
080/100

074/100

093

079

085

088

080

074

O+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR M. SC. IN COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES SEM III EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 433 DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN, PUNE

Seat No

College

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Medium

Page: 2

21/05/2021
Specialization

MADNOORKAR RUTUJA GIRISH SANDHYA

Code

*00301

*23302

*23303

*23304

*23305

*23391

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:

PANCHOLI BHUMIKA JAYESH ANJANA

Code

*00301

*23302

*23303

*23304

*23305

*23391

Total C.

Sub Name

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

MEDIA APPRECIATION

RECENT ADVANCES IN NHC

POLICIES AND PROGRAMS IN NUTRITION AND HEALTH

VIDEO PRODUCTION

ELECTIVE-II:CONTEMPORARY PUBLIC RELATIONS

Sub Name

012

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:495/600

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

MEDIA APPRECIATION

RECENT ADVANCES IN NHC

POLICIES AND PROGRAMS IN NUTRITION AND HEALTH

VIDEO PRODUCTION

ELECTIVE-II:CONTEMPORARY PUBLIC RELATIONS

redits: 24

Semester grade: F

Credit

2019-0161-00-037136

Int Ext
043/050 040/050
044/050 050/050
078/100 -—=
034/050 050/050
082/100 -—=
036/050 038/050

Percentage:82.50

2019-0161-00-042586

Int Ext
000/050-FF NP/050
040/050 050/050
AB/100 NP
015/050-FF NP/050
050/100 -—-

029/050 038/050

1

02:NUTRITION AND HEALTH COMMUNICATION

2015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

083/100
094/100
078/100
084/100
082/100

074/100

1

083

094

078

084

082

074

(0]

O+

A+

02 :NUTRITION AND HEALTH COMMUNICATION

Total Grc

FFF/100
090/100

AB/100
FFF/100
050/100

067/100

2015

Total (100) Grade

F

O+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace



Institution: 433 DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre

VARMA M KEERTHANA MURALEEDHARAN ASHA 33205 433 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*23302 MEDIA APPRECIATION 4
*23303 RECENT ADVANCES IN NHC 4
*23304 POLICIES AND PROGRAMS IN NUTRITION AND HEALTH 4
*23305 VIDEO PRODUCTION 4
*23391 ELECTIVE-II:CONTEMPORARY PUBLIC RELATIONS 4

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.23 Semester grade: O Total:496/600

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR M. SC. IN COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES SEM III EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-042613

Int
033/050
041/050
088/100
041/050
074/100

038/050

Percentage:82.67

Ext

044/050

050/050

050/050

037/050

Medium

1

Page:

3

21/05/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

077/100
091/100
088/100
091/100
074/100

075/100

077

091

088

091

074

075

A+

O+

[0)

O+

A+

A+

Specialization

02:NUTRITION AND HEALTH COMMUNICATION

2015

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






